Chevron USA

Attn: Janice Ripley
P.O. Box 1150
Midland, Texas
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Lea County NM

250 2.50 172 0.88 2.19 2.19

520 2.70 172 0.88 2.36 4.55

674 1.54 1/4 0.44 0.67 522

981 3.07 11/4 2.19 6.72 11.94
1660 6.79 1172 2.63 17.82 29.76
1994 3.34 1 1.75 5.85 35.61
2301 3.07 2 1/4 3.94 12.09 47.70
2362 0.61 2172 4.38 2.67 50.37
2422 0.60 23/4 4.81 2.89 53.25
2573 1.51 2172 4.38 6.61 59.86
2640 0.67 21/4 3.94 2.64 62.50
2735 0.95 21/4 3.94 3.74 66.24
2891 1.56 2 3.50 5.46 71.70
3136 245 2 3.50 8.58 80.27
3660 5.24 1172 2.63 13.76 94.03
3720 0.60 1172 2.63 1.58 95.60
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Mike Roghair - Drilling Superintendent
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o - v";,.a" { 7 ;
s/ o J, v
k/ AW iGN R A AR J

Not:}ry Pubhc A

e AR AR A A A

SHERRI! BIESHEUVEL |

WY P,
< *"“* NOTARY PUBLIC
AW Je]  State cf Texas

TIN5y Comm. Exp. 07-02-2000




